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Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Bordalo3021
Edge

9.300 9.150 9.3259.100 36.875
2 2T 3 2T 1 

1 

Malea Halal3016
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.050 9.5259.075 36.850
3T 7 4 1 2 

2 

Elena Kugley3030
Extreme

9.025 9.000 9.3259.175 36.525
11 10T 1 2T 3T

3T

Kira Bowman3008
CGA

9.325 9.125 9.0759.000 36.525
1 4T 5 9 3T

3T

Lauren Der3022
Edge

9.000 9.025 9.2009.125 36.350
12T 8T 2 5T 5 

5 

Jillian Arangorin3039
Liberty

9.125 9.150 8.9758.825 36.075
9 2T 10T 12 6 

6 

Julianne Arce3010
Classic

8.700 9.325 9.1008.900 36.025
18 1 6T 8 7 

7 

Isabella Bianchini3011
Classic

9.000 9.025 8.9008.900 35.825
12T 8T 6T 13 8 

8 

Emily Vermillion3017
Dream Xtreme

8.825 9.000 9.0508.900 35.775
15 10T 6T 10T 9 

9 

Sophia Jin3023
Edge

9.150 8.450 9.2508.900 35.750
7T 16 6T 4 10T

10T

Kara Jitodai3019
East Bay

9.200 8.800 9.2008.550 35.750
3T 13 14 5T 10T

10T

Tresor Tatum3048
Rodina

9.200 8.850 8.8508.750 35.650
3T 12 13 14 12 

12 

Winter Jones3041
Liberty

8.800 9.125 8.7758.825 35.525
16 4T 10T 15 13 

13 

Mikayla Kelling3043
Liberty

8.725 8.425 9.2008.800 35.150
17 17 12 5T 14 

14 

Keira Miles3049
Technique

8.900 9.125 8.7508.150 34.925
14 4T 16 16 15 

15 

Gabriella McCuistion3032
Extreme

9.200 8.000 9.0508.425 34.675
3T 18 15 10T 16 

16 

Kailea Abernethy3035
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.500 8.6257.850 34.125
7T 15 18 17 17 

17 

Shannon  Fong3007
Athletic Horizons

9.100 8.550 8.2508.000 33.900
10 14 17 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Laber3031
Extreme

9.350 9.375 9.5509.225 37.500
1 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Samantha Sherman3005
American

9.300 9.375 9.3009.025 37.000
2 2T 8 2 2 

2 

Sophia Hunt3012
Classic

9.150 9.400 9.2259.000 36.775
5 1 9T 3 3 

3 

Lexi Podkaminer3000
Accel

9.175 9.300 8.9259.300 36.700
4 4T 1T 10 4 

4 

Yunuen Lopez3038
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.300 9.1009.275 36.625
12T 4T 3T 6 5T

5T

Mira Mehta3024
Edge

9.025 9.100 9.2009.300 36.625
6 6T 1T 4 5T

5T

Sophia Talltree3051
Vacaville

9.000 9.050 9.0759.075 36.200
7T 8 7 7 7 

7 

Lindsey Ngo3027
Elevate

8.900 8.950 9.0009.275 36.125
15 10 3T 9 8 

8 

Sadie Poulsen3004
American

8.925 9.000 9.0509.000 35.975
14 9 9T 8 9 

9 

Taylor Kiel3050
Tricks Folsom

8.975 8.850 9.1258.750 35.700
11 13 12 5 10 

10 

Olivia Kohler3044
Liberty

9.225 9.100 8.8758.450 35.650
3 6T 16 12T 11 

11 

Micaella Rothwell3028
Elevate

9.000 8.875 8.8758.875 35.625
7T 12 11 12T 12 

12 

Nia Kim3037
Head Over Heels

9.000 8.375 8.7509.150 35.275
7T 17 6 15 13 

13 

Taylor Peterson3033
Extreme

9.000 8.825 8.6508.650 35.125
7T 14 13 16 14 

14 

Layla Garcia3026
Elevate

8.950 8.775 8.5758.575 34.875
12T 15 14 17 15T

15T

Aniah Helm3046
Oroville

8.875 8.550 8.9008.550 34.875
16 16 15 11 15T

15T

MaKayla Gomez3040
Liberty

8.850 8.900 8.8008.300 34.850
17 11 17 14 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / Child C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serenity Pico3009
CGA

9.350 9.275 9.0259.250 36.900
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Olivia Rebhun3013
Davis Diamonds

9.075 9.050 9.2759.150 36.550
7 5 3 4 2T

2T

Nicole Rodriguez3034
GymStars Stockton

9.125 9.075 9.1509.200 36.550
5T 4 2 6 2T

2T

Kailaya Fuller3014
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.175 9.3508.950 36.325
9T 2T 6 2 4 

4 

Marivi Sorani3006
American

9.025 8.875 9.1758.775 35.850
8 7 8 5 5 

5 

Allison Binkley3025
Elevate

9.200 8.800 8.4509.125 35.575
3 8T 4 16 6 

6 

Makenzie Madsen3036
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 8.750 8.8258.650 35.375
4 10T 11 11 7T

7T

Taylor Stuart3029
Elevate

8.700 9.025 8.9258.725 35.375
17 6 10 8 7T

7T

Alyssa Guilliee3015
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.175 8.6508.600 35.275
9T 2T 12 13 9 

9 

Jayden Keenan3042
Liberty

9.275 8.525 9.3008.000 35.100
2 13 16 3 10T

10T

Alexa Schmeltzer3001
Accel

8.750 8.500 8.8009.050 35.100
15T 14 5 12 10T

10T

Karlina Meyer3020
East Bay

8.800 8.750 8.6008.750 34.900
12T 10T 9 14 12 

12 

Abigail Enriquez3018
East Bay

9.125 8.075 9.4008.175 34.775
5T 17 14 1 13 

13 

Teagan Yates3047
Oroville

8.775 8.800 8.2258.850 34.650
14 8T 7 17 14 

14 

Ava  Miller3002
Aerials

8.825 8.550 8.9008.050 34.325
11 12 15 9T 15 

15 

Alexis Reandelar3003
Aerials

8.800 8.150 8.5258.550 34.025
12T 16 13 15 16 

16 

Sasha Koriabine3045
Liberty

8.750 8.450 8.9007.700 33.800
15T 15 17 9T 17 

17 
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